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 2,061.5813 

 779.3491 

 19.2696 

 262.4657 

 3,690.0277 

 273.0722 

 2,922.9100 

 3,238.1432 

 3,057.2177 

 22.5969 

 3,831.0887 

 158.9566 

 1,861.6014 

 1.1210 

 0.7932 

 2.0939 

 401.4325 

 9,468.4483 

 409.8964 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,030.6576 

 767.6589 

 18.9806 

 258.5287 

 3,634.6773 

 268.9761 

 2,879.0664 

 3,189.5711 

 3,011.3594 

 22.2579 

 3,773.6224 

 156.5723 

 1,833.6774 

 1.1042 

 0.7813 

 2.0625 

 395.4110 

 9,326.4216 

 403.7480 

 2,092.5050 

 791.0393 

 19.5586 

 266.4027 

 3,745.3781 

 277.1683 

 2,966.7537 

 3,286.7153 

 3,103.0760 

 22.9359 

 3,888.5550 

 161.3409 

 1,889.5254 

 1.1378 

 0.8051 

 2.1253 

 407.4540 

 9,610.4750 

 416.0448 
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